Whitehawk - Hove Park Lower School or Cardinal
Newman School

Whitehawk Way, Eastern Road, Edward Street , North Street,
then 71 via Western Road, Church Road, New Church Road,
Boundary Road, Carlton Terrace, Hangleton Road, Hangleton
Way, or 73 via Dyke Road and Upper Drive.

Return 73 is non stop from Newman School to Edward Street.

Schooldays only n 7

Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive
Whitehawk, Bus Garage

Royal Sussex County Hospital
Old Steine (stop H)

Churchill Square (stop C)
Cardinal Newman School

Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road
Station Road/New Church Road
Hove Park Lower School

Fox Way, New Barn Close

Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops

am
722
730
735
742
747

756
8.05
815
817
8.21

am
738
746
7.51
758

8.10

Schooldays only 737

Hove Park Lower School

Portslade Stn ==, Boundary Rd (stop J)
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road
Churchill Square (stop H)

North Street (stop C)

Cardinal Newman School

Royal Sussex County Hospital
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive

pm

315
3.31

343

pm
3.20
3.29
3.42
3.54
3.58

4.07
413
4.20



