





## Whitehawk - Hove Park Lower School or Cardinal **Newman School**

Whitehawk Way, Eastern Road, Edward Street, North Street, then 71 via Western Road, Church Road, New Church Road, Boundary Road, Carlton Terrace, Hangleton Road, Hangleton Way, or 73 via Dyke Road and Upper Drive.

Return 73 is non stop from Newman School to Edward Street.

Schooldays only	71	73
	am	am
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive	7.22	7.38
Whitehawk, Bus Garage	7.30	7.46
Royal Sussex County Hospital	7.35	7.51
Old Steine (stop H)	7.42	7.58
Churchill Square (stop C)	7.47	_
Cardinal Newman School	$\blacksquare$	8.10
Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road	7.56	
Station Road/New Church Road	8.05	
Hove Park Lower School	8.15	
Fox Way, New Barn Close	8.17	
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops	8.21	

Schooldays only	73	71
	pm	pm
Hove Park Lower School		3.20
Portslade Stn ≥, Boundary Rd (stop J)		3.29
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road		3.42
Churchill Square (stop H)		3.54
North Street (stop C)		3.58
Cardinal Newman School	3.15	
Royal Sussex County Hospital	3.31	4.07
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage	3.36	4.13
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive	3.43	4.20